
 

 

December 16, 2022 

 

To 

The Manager 

Listing Department, 

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 

 

Ref: Scrip Code: 523660 / WATERBASE 

 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

 

Sub:  Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 – Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulation, 2015, we hereby inform that the following Share certificate(s) is reported to have 

been lost and the holder(s) have requested the Company / RTA for issue of Duplicate Share 

Certificate(s): 

 

S. 

No. 

Folio No. Name of Shareholder (s) Certificate 

No. (s) 

Distinctive No.(s) No. of 

Shares 

1. 00000543 Anup Singh 2009 

2010 

10756201-10756300 

10756301-10756400 

100 

100 

2. 00041488 Shanta Devi Gangwal 42189 14958801-14958900 100 

3. 00017548 Parvaiz Khan 17648 12504701-12504800 100 

 

You are requested to take the information on record. 

 

Thanking you 

For The Waterbase Limited 

 

 

 

 

R.Sureshkumar 

Compliance Officer 
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